Ball bearing cages
Standard range
Publication WLK 100 E
10/2002
 1
Page
Ball bearing cages
        2 General Description of product

Series KK 102, holed strip without ball holders
 19
Table of dimensions [dimensions in mm]
Ball Ø
DW        KMF-type 1)
 [inch]
H S T D 2)
       KK 102-10,319 10,000  22,0 3,5 13,0 10,5
       KK 102-10,319 10,319 13/32 22,0 3,5 13,0 10,5
       KK 102-12 11,906 15/32 18,0 2,5 14,0 12,2
       KK 102-12 12,000  18,0 2,5 14,0 12,2
       KK 102-12,7 12,500  22,0 3,5 16,0 13,0
       KK 102-12,7 12,700 1/2 22,0 3,5 16,0 13,0
       KK 102-14 14,000  22,0 3,5 16,0 14,4
       KK 102-14 14,288 9/16 22,0 3,5 16,0 14,4
       KK 102-15H25 15,000  25,0 4,0 18,8 15,2
       KK 102-15H25 15,081 19/32 25,0 4,0 18,8 15,2
       KK 102-17 16,000  28,0 4,0 21,0 17,5
       KK 102-17 16,669 21/32 28,0 4,0 21,0 17,5
       KK 102-17 17,000  28,0 4,0 21,0 17,5
       KK 102-18 18,000  28,0 4,0 22,5 18,5
       KK 102-18 18,256 23/32 28,0 4,0 22,5 18,5
       KK 102-20H28 19,050 3/4 28,0 4,0 25,0 20,5
       KK 102-20H28 19,844 25/32 28,0 4,0 25,0 20,5
       KK 102-20H28 20,000  28,0 4,0 25,0 20,5
       KK 102-20D 20,000  30,0 3,0 25,5 21,3
       KK 102-20D 20,638 13/16 30,0 3,0 25,5 21,3
       KK 102-20D 21,000  30,0 3,0 25,5 21,3
       KK 102-20DT 20,000  30,0 3,0 51,0 21,3
       KK 102-20DT 20,638 13/16 30,0 3,0 51,0 21,3
       KK 102-20DT 21,000  30,0 3,0 51,0 21,3
       KK 102-22H30 22,000  30,0 3,0 27,5 22,5
       KK 102-22H30 22,225 7/8 30,0 3,0 27,5 22,5
       KK 102-25,4 25,000  37,5 5,0 30,6 26,0
       KK 102-25,4 25,400 1 37,5 5,0 30,6 26,0
       KK 102-30 30,000  42,0 6,0 36,0 30,5